

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - TOPPINGS 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$51.08
2025-09-02	Transfer to Hackclub Stade	txn_gnHPEpk	-\$40.00	\$11.08
2025-09-02	Returning canceled grant to Saksham Kumar	txn_BZH8oBg	\$0.12	\$11.20
2025-09-06	Returning canceled grant to Mohamed	txn_R2HoVey	\$0.10	\$11.30
2025-09-11	Workshop grant to Negm	txn_JxHv995	-\$10.00	\$1.30
2025-09-16	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_zVHyKkJ	\$200.00	\$201.30
2025-09-16	Topup of grant to Negm	txn_zVHyKOl	-\$80.00	\$121.30
2025-09-16	Returning canceled grant to Aditya2129	txn_66HO2ez	\$0.08	\$121.38
2025-09-16	Topup of grant to Negm	txn_MNHpKQw	-\$10.00	\$111.38
2025-09-17	Topup of grant to Negm	txn_zVHyAQw	-\$10.00	\$101.38
2025-09-20	Returning canceled grant to Joe	txn_0eHqJPw	\$0.01	\$101.39
	WITHDRAWN: \$150.00. DEPOSITED: \$200.31.			\$101.39

YSWS - Toppings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Toppings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.